10-16	Docket No.: 226312
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03	Patent and Trademark Offic
10107	73954 ▼ ▼ ▼
	arks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Dhadesugoor R. Vaman Cadathur V. Chakravarthy Kicheon Hong	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: The Trustees of the Stevens Institute of Technology Internal Address:
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	D
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🖾 Assignment 🔲 Merger	Street Address: Castle Point on Hudson
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	e
☐ Other	City: Hoboken State: NJ ZIP: 07030
Execution Date: <u>07/10/01</u> , 09/22/01, 09/05/01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	ation, the execution date of the application is:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	6,079,042
	<u> </u>
A daliki a a al ususah a sa	
Additional numbers	s attached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Michael R. Friscia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Wolff & Samson	
internal Address. Work of Sumson	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5 Becker Farm Road	8. Deposit account number:
	• 06-2143
City: Roseland State: NJ ZIP: 0706	68 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	nformation in true and correct and any attached acres is a true acres
of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Michael R. Friscia	10 3 oi
Name of Design Signing 10/15/2001 DETRIE	Signature 8 Date
Total number is pages including co	over sheet, attachments, and document:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

1	Assignment of Rights, Title and (Multiple inventors; si	1.	Docket No. 226312
his is an As	ssignment of the following rights, title o	and interest: (check all that apply):	
×	United States of America rights, title	and interest in the invention	
×	Foreign rights, title and interest in th		
	United States Patent Application Seri	ial No.	
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:	
	United States Provisional Patent App	lication Serial No.	<u>k </u>
×	United States Patent No(s). 6,079,04	12	-74.6
	International (PCT) Patent Applicati	on Serial No.	
	Other (specify)		
C:41 1			
itle of the I		CAL MULTIMEDIA NETWORKING APPLICA	ATIONIC
nventors (as	ssignors)		
	Name	Address	
Dhadesugo	oor R. Vaman	8399 Buckeye Court, Frederick, Maryland	21702
Cadathur V	. Chakravarthy	5706 West 153rd Terrace, Overland Park	, Kansas 66223
Kicheon Ho	ong	LG Village Apt. 309-101, Kyumgok-Dong,	Kwonseon-Goo, Suwon City,
		Kyunggi-Do 441-460, KOREA	
	and Address		
ssignee		1	
	Name	Address	
The Trusted Technology	es of the Stevens Institute of	Castle Point on Hudson Hoboken, New Jersey 07030	

[Page 1 of 3]

AS03A/REV01

Docket No. 226312

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Dhadesugoor R. Vaman	
Cadathur V. Chakravarthy	
Kicheon Hong	

Docket No. 226312

(Although notarization is t	not necessary, it will be considered	Notarization I prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
Executed this 10 at 6 ERMANTOW		, in the year 2001 Alamala
State of MARYCA		(Signature of Inventor)
County of MONTES	merx	
execute the same this / O MICHELLE NOTARY PUBLIC	egoing instrument to be a j	free act and dead and also represented that he or she is authorized to
Executed this	day of	, in the year 2001
State of County of Before me personally appea who acknowledged the fore execute the same this		(Signature of Inventor) rthy free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001
		(Notary Public)
Executed this at	day of	, in the year 2001
State of		(Signature of Inventor)
County of		
Before me personally appea who acknowledged the fore execute the same this		free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001
		(Notary Public)
		(Money France)

Docket No. 226312

not necessary, it will be considere	Notarization ed prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
day of	, in the year 2001
	(Signature of Inventor)
ared Dhadesugoor R. Vam Degoing instrument to be a day of	nan I free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001
	(Notary Public)
2ND day of Sept	, in the year 2001 C. V. Chakrawatt.
03 (/	(Signature of Inventor)
red Cadathur V. Chakrava	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
day of	, in the year 2001
	(Signature of Inventor)
ared Kicheon Hong regoing instrument to be a	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
day of	, in the year 2001
	ared Dhadesugoor R. Vamegoing instrument to be a day of ared Cadathur V. Chakrava egoing instrument to be a day of ARON K. BROWN ACTARY PUBLIC TATE OF KANSAS of Exp. 1.22 2.201 day of ared Kicheon Hong egoing instrument to be a

Docket No. 226312

Executed this at	day of	, in the year 2001
State of		(Signature of Inventor)
County of		
Before me personally appear who acknowledged the fore execute the same this		an free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001
		(Notary Public)
Executed this at	day of	, in the year 2001
State of	and a state of the contract of	(Signature of Inventor)
County of		
who acknowledged the fore		rthy free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001
who acknowledged the fore execute the same this	egoing instrument to be a day of	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001 (Notary Public)
who acknowledged the fore execute the same this	egoing instrument to be a day of	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001 (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public)
who acknowledged the fore execute the same this Executed this Figure 1	egoing instrument to be a day of	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001 (Notary Public)
Executed this Executed this Executed this Executed this Executed this State of	egoing instrument to be a day of	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001 (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public)
Executed this France this Executed this France State of County of Before me personally appears who acknowledged the fore	red Kicheon Hong	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to , in the year 2001 (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public) (Notary Public)

REEL: 012232 FRAME: 0602

수원시 팔달구 원천동 83-23 중전발당 4층

_중종수원종합법무법인 THE EAST SUWON LAW CORPORATION

(031)211-1411 ~ 3 (031)211-7073(FAX)

Registered No. 2001-4854

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE



#83-23, Woncheon-Dong, Paldal-Ku,

Suwon City, Kyeonggi-Do, KOREA

PATENT

REEL: 012232 FRAME: 0603

경기도 수원시 팔달구 원천동 83-23 승전빌딩 4층 [제42호 서식]

THE EAST SUWON LAW CORPORATION

대표전화: 211-1411~3 F A X: 211-7073

2001

년 등부 제 4854 호

Registered No. 2001 - 4854

ρĮ 증 NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

위 권리 등 양도서

에 기재된 기천

본직의 면전에서 위 사서증서에 자기가 기명날인 한 것임을 자인하였다.

> 9 월 2001 년

> > 이 법인 사무소에서

위 인증한다.

KICHEON HONG

personally appeared before me and admitted his(her) subscription to the attached.

ASSIGNMENT OF RIGHTS, TITLE AND INTEREST IN INVENTION.

This is hereby attested on this 5TH day at this office. of SFP. · 2001

誘 동수원종합법무법인

경기도 수원시 팔달구 원천동..83-23

담당변호사

THE EAST SUWON LAW CORPORATION 83-23, Wonchun-dong, Pal dal-Ku, Suwon city, Kyunggi-do, Korea

as Notary Public Attorney at La acting

MOO YONG PARK

본 법인은 법률 제3790호에 의거하여 법무부 장관으로부터 공증인 업무를 행 할 것을 인가받았다.

RECORDED: 10/05/2001

This office has been authorized by the Minister of Justice, the Republic of Korea, to act as Notary Public in accordance with Law No.3790.

23230-05411 일 90. 11. 26 승인

210m×297m인쇄용지(특급) 808/㎡

PATENT

REEL: 012232 FRAME: 0604